
 Termíny plesů   -  sály obecních domů   

 Dolní Lhota        
          

Dolní 
Lhota 

 

KOZELEK 

HELLOWEEN 
SRPŠ 

SRPŠ 
děti 

FARNOST  TJ SOKOL SDH MŠ 

 

2019 

 

2.3. 

 

   

16.2. 

 

23.2. 

  

30.3. 

2020 22.2.       

2021 13.2.       

 2022 26.2.        

2023 18.3.       

2024 10.2.       

2025 1.3.       

2026 14.2.       

2027 6.2.       

2028 26.2.       

2029 10.2.       

2030 2.3.       

        
 



           Čavisov 
 

ČAVISOV  
 

KOZELEK 
 

OBECNÍ 
 
 

  
MYSLIVCI  
Stříbrnice 

 
SDH 

 
MŠ  

        

2019 23.2.    1.2. 26.1. 9.2. 

2020        
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